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EKCMNPEC-BUNYCK

YuceabHicTh HacejieHHs HA 1 cepnust 2014 poky

(ocib)

Hasgasue nacenenus

[TocriliHe HaceneHHS

Boanncbka 00J1acTh
MicbKi moceIeHHs
ClIbCchKa MICIIEBICTH

MicTa 0071aCHOTO 3HAYEHHS
M.JIynpk
M.Bonogumup—BonnHcbknit
Mm.Kosenn

HoBoBosnHChK (Michbkpasia)
Paiionn
Bonogumup—-BonuHcbkuil paiion
MicbKi ocesIeHHs
CiabCchbKa MICIIEBICTD
["opoxiBcbkuit paiion
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CibCchbKa MICIIEBICTD
IBann4iBCHKUH paiioH
MicbKi ocesIeHHs
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
Kaminp—Kammpcerskuii paiion
MicbKi moceIeHHs
CinbChKa MICIIEBICTD
KiBepiiBcbkuii paiton
MicbKi MOCeIEHHS
CiIbchbKa MICILIEBICTD
KoBenbcbkuii pailon

MicbKi MOCeIeHHS
CiabChKa MICIIEBICTD
JloxkaunHCHKMI palioH
MichbKi moceIeHHs

CibChKa MICLIEBICTH

1043183
545020
498163

216483
38951
69447
58115

25606

2202
23404
52206
14983
37223
32365

6756
25609
63695
12320
51375
64005
24011
39994
40395

8615
31780
22511

3887
18624

1040455
538984
501471

213400
38707
68874
58019

25831

2202
23629
52271
14797
37474
32322

6668
25654
63985
12142
51843
63541
23463
40078
40751

8648
32103
22573

3801
18772



[IponoBxeHHs

Hasgasue nacenenus

[Tocriline HaceneHHs

Jlyubkuii paiion
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIpChKa MICIIEBICTH
JlroOenriBcbKuid pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
JIro6omitbChKUi paiion
MicBKi ToceIeHHs
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
ManeBuUlIbKHI pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbchbKa MICLIEBICTH
PatniBCchKUil paiion
MicbKi moceIeHHs
ClIbCchKa MICIIEBICTH
Poxunmencekuil paiion
MicBbKi OCENEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTH
CrapoBHKiBCbKUH pailoH
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
Typiiicbkuii paitoH
MicbKi ocesIeHHs
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
[Tanekui paiion
MicbKi OCEnEHHS

CiIbCchKa MICILIEBICTH

Hauvansuuk

Hosinku 3a tenedonamu: 282654, 785159

62506

6079
56427
36216

5814
30402
39688
13394
26294
54963
14777
40186
52297
14350
37947
39673
15242
24431
30644

5285
25359
26446

8942
17504
16971

5367
11604
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62666

6138
56528
36554

5691
30863
39645
13294
26351
55080
14561
40519
52311
14142
38169
39745
15191
24554
30710

5148
25562
26450

8729
17721
17020

5369
11651

B.}O.Haymenko
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